Rothersthorpe CE Primary School
Newsletter 27th February 2023

Everyone is valued as an individual— Love your neighbour, as yourself (Mark 12:31)

el

Tel: 01604 830995 Email: head@rothersthorpe.northants-ecl.gov.uk
School Website: www.rothersthorpeceprimary.net

Dear Parents,

We've had a super start to the new term with music from NMPAT, cricket from
‘Chance to Shine’ as well as pancake day fun.

Kind regards, Mrs Fountain, School Staff, Governors & Trust.

Stars of the Week

Amy’s prize for working hard
and excellent behaviour




A great day of cricket with ‘Chance to Shine’

The day started with a whole school assembly led by Mr Herbert to talk about the skills

and qualities that cricket promotes. Cricket is for everyone! Ms ACE and Mrs Townsend
took part in a warm-up game to show ‘good sportsmanship’. All classes had a PE cricket
session with Coaches Mr Herbert, Mr Peaks and Summer. It was good fun. Thank you to
Mr Herbert for organising. ‘Chance to Shine’ offer cricket clubs for all ages.
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Wellbeing Week: Lots of different activities.
On Friday afternoon all the children enjoyed golden
time with hot chocolate




Reading Winners
w/e 10th February

Class 1—
Year 1—
Year 2—
Year 3—
Year 4—
Year 5—
Year 6—

50%

100% Winners

67%

92% Well done
100% Winners

93% Well done
75%

Super Reading.

Reading Winners
w/e 24th February—

Class 1—
Year 1—
Year 2—
Year 3—
Year 4—
Year 5—
Year 6—

80%

80%

80% Great work

83%

82%

78%

93% Winners this week

Little Chef of Group 1

Star Baker—Group 1

Star Baker—Group 2

Shrove Tuesday and Pancake Day
Miss Munday and Class 2 really enjoyed decorating pancakes and

having pancake races!




Monday 27th February
Tuesday 28th February
Thursday 2nd March

Friday 3rd March

Friday 3rd March— 3.45pm
Tuesday 7th March

Monday 13th March—3.30pm
Tues 14th March—3.30pm
Tuesday 14th March

Wed 15th March—3.30pm
Thur 16th March—3.30pm
Fri 17th March

w/c 20th March

Mon 20th March

Tue 21st March

Wed 22nd March

Friday 24th March
Friday 31st March

Diary Dates
Pre-school/Foundation Stage Consultation Starts
Y5/6 Gymnastics County Finals in the afternoon
World Book Day—Dress up as a character from a
Traditional Tale, Fairy Story or Nursery Rhyme Bring
your favourite book to School.
Jules school uniform pop-up shop in the committee
room—2.45pm to 4pm
Y4 & Y5 Residential parent meeting in the hall
WheelPower Assembly—National charity for wheel
chair sport and Paralympic history and Torch
Book Fayre in committee room for CLASS 3
Book Fayre in committee room for CLASS 2
1.30-6pm Pre-school consultation drop in session
Book Fayre in committee room for CLASS 4
Book Fayre in committee room for CLASS 1
Red Nose Day. Mufti £1
Parent Consultation Week—see below
Classes 2 & 3 calls or online parent meetings
Face-to-face parent meetings—ALL Classes
Class 4 calls or online parent meetings
Last day for Pre-school/Foundation Consultation
1.30-2.30pm—Easter Art Exhibition
2.30-3pm—Easter Service in Church
Last Day—Spring Term Target reports to Parents

Easter holidays from Monday 3rd April. Back to School Tuesday 18th April

Mon 17th April
Tues 18th April

Friday 21st April Morning
Throughout May

Mon 1st May

Mon 8th May

Tues 9th-Fri 12th May
June

Training Day—school closed

Back to School

7.45am Breakfast club starts at school
3.30-4.45pm After school club starts

Classes 3 & 4 swimming starts—all going together
Y2 Sats month

Bank holiday—school closed

Bank holiday for King’s Coronation—school closed
Y6 Sats week

Y1 Statutory Phonics Tests

. Come to school dressed as a character from a Traditional Tale,
Fairy Story or Nursery Rhyme, if you wish.
. Bring your favourite book to school to share with your teachers

and friends.

WORLD

BOOK
DAY

2MARCH 2023

. All children will receive a book token to spend at the Scholastics
Book Fayre in a couple of weeks.

. The Book Fayre will be set-up in the committee room after school
for all classes. Scan the bar code and enter your bank details to purchase a book. Sorry—
no cash. See diary dates for class sessions.




